TARLAC STATE UNIVERSITY ALLOCATION 2015 (CHED Tulong Dunong)
Region Il|

Villanueva, Noel L. Congressional 3rd District-Tarlac
Aglipay, Emmeline Y. DIWA Party List

Bello, Silvestre Il H. 1-BAP Party List

Dela Cruz, Jonathan A. ABAKADA Party List

Gatchalian, Weslie T. ALAY-BUHAY Party List
Santiago, Erlinda M. 1 SAGIP Party List

Velarde, Michael DM BUHAY Party List

Singson, Eric D Region |

Total Allocation-TSU

Prepared by: Certified by:
n Ly
DR. ELSIE M. CANLAS
Dir., Endowment & Scholarship Office

No. of Recipients/
Beneficiaries
1000
20
50
16
il
333
41
1
1462

Amount of Grant/year/grantee
12,000.00
10,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
9,000.00
6,000.00
12,000.00
10,000.00

Total Amount
12,000,000.00
200,000.00
150,000.00
100,000.00
9,000.00
2,000,000.00
500,000.00
10,000.00

14,969,000.00
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